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284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside NJ 07092 (908)-789-8900 Fax : 908 789 8922

Login Summary Report

10/4/2024 9:39:00 AM Project Mgr : Deepak
51772 Report Type:: USEPA CLP
10/4/2024 9:39:00 AM EDD Type: EPA CLP

Test Group TAT

P4298

USEPA CLPSMO
Contact : AnitaKapadia

DX (=S [ K@i N 10/4/2024 2:56:07 PM

Sample ID Client ID Matrix ~ Sampling

Date Days

P4298-01

P4298-02

P4298-03

P4298-04

P4298-05

P4298-06

P4298-07

P4298-08

MYDA73

MYDA74

MYDA75

MYDA76

MYDAT7

MYDA78

MYDA79

MYDAS80

Solid

Solid

Solid

Solid

Solid

Solid

Solid

Solid

06/18/2024

06/18/2024

06/18/2024

06/18/2024

06/18/2024

06/18/2024

06/18/2024

06/18/2024

Metals CLP Full
Metals CLPMSFULL
Percent Solids

Metals CLP Full
Metas CLPMSFULL
Percent Solids

Metals CLP Full
Metas CLPMSFULL
Percent Solids

Metals CLP Full
Metals CLPMS FULL
Percent Solids

Metals CLP Full
Metas CLPMSFULL
Percent Solids

Metals CLP Full
Metas CLPMSFULL
Percent Solids

Metals CLP Full

Metals CLPMS FULL

Percent Solids

Metals CLP Full

SFAM_AES
SFAM_MS
Chemtech -SOP

SFAM_AES
SFAM_MS
Chemtech -SOP

SFAM_AES
SFAM_MS
Chemtech -SOP

SFAM_AES
SFAM_MS
Chemtech -SOP

SFAM_AES
SFAM_MS
Chemtech -SOP

SFAM_AES
SFAM_MS
Chemtech -SOP

SFAM_AES

SFAM_MS

Chemtech -SOP

SFAM_AES

15
15
15

15
15
15

15
15
15

15
15
15

15
15
15

15
15
15

15

15

15

15

10/25/2024
10/25/2024
10/25/2024

10/25/2024
10/25/2024
10/25/2024

10/25/2024
10/25/2024
10/25/2024

10/25/2024
10/25/2024
10/25/2024

10/25/2024
10/25/2024
10/25/2024

10/25/2024
10/25/2024
10/25/2024

10/25/2024

10/25/2024

10/25/2024

10/25/2024

10/25/2024
10/25/2024
10/25/2024

10/25/2024
10/25/2024
10/25/2024

10/25/2024
10/25/2024
10/25/2024

10/25/2024
10/25/2024
10/25/2024

10/25/2024
10/25/2024
10/25/2024

10/25/2024
10/25/2024
10/25/2024

10/25/2024

10/25/2024

10/25/2024

10/25/2024




P4298-09

P4298-10

P4298-11

P4298-12

P4298-13

P4298-14

P4298-15

P4298-16

P4298-17

P4298-18

MY DAS81

MYDAS82

MYDAB83

MY DA84

MY DAS85

MY DAB86

MY DAS87

MYDAS8S8

MYDAS88D

MYDABS88S

Solid

Solid

Solid

Solid

Solid

Solid

Solid

Solid

Solid

Solid

06/18/2024

06/18/2024

06/18/2024

06/18/2024

06/18/2024

06/18/2024

06/18/2024

06/18/2024

06/18/2024

06/18/2024

Metals CLP MSFULL
Percent Solids

Metals CLP Full
Metals CLP MSFULL
Percent Solids

Metals CLP Full
Metals CLPMS FULL

Percent Solids

Metals CLP Full
Metals CLP MSFULL
Percent Solids

Metals CLP Full
Metals CLP MSFULL
Percent Solids

Metals CLP Full
Metals CLPMS FULL

Percent Solids

Metals CLP Full
Metals CLP MSFULL
Percent Solids

Metals CLP Full
Metals CLP MSFULL
Percent Solids

Metals CLP Full
Metals CLPMS FULL

Percent Solids

Metals CLP Full
Metals CLP MSFULL
Percent Solids

Metals CLP Full
Metas CLPMSFULL

SFAM_MS
Chemtech -SOP

SFAM_AES
SFAM_MS
Chemtech -SOP

SFAM_AES
SFAM_MS
Chemtech -SOP

SFAM_AES
SFAM_MS
Chemtech -SOP

SFAM_AES
SFAM_MS
Chemtech -SOP

SFAM_AES
SFAM_MS
Chemtech -SOP

SFAM_AES
SFAM_MS
Chemtech -SOP

SFAM_AES
SFAM_MS
Chemtech -SOP

SFAM_AES
SFAM_MS
Chemtech -SOP

SFAM_AES
SFAM_MS
Chemtech -SOP

SFAM_AES
SFAM_MS

15
15

15
15
15

15
15
15

15
15
15

15
15
15

15
15
15

15
15
15

15
15
15

15
15
15

15
15
15

15
15

10/25/2024
10/25/2024

10/25/2024
10/25/2024
10/25/2024

10/25/2024
10/25/2024
10/25/2024

10/25/2024
10/25/2024
10/25/2024

10/25/2024
10/25/2024
10/25/2024

10/25/2024
10/25/2024
10/25/2024

10/25/2024
10/25/2024
10/25/2024

10/25/2024
10/25/2024
10/25/2024

10/25/2024
10/25/2024
10/25/2024

10/25/2024
10/25/2024
10/25/2024

10/25/2024
10/25/2024

10/25/2024
10/25/2024

10/25/2024
10/25/2024
10/25/2024

10/25/2024
10/25/2024
10/25/2024

10/25/2024
10/25/2024
10/25/2024

10/25/2024
10/25/2024
10/25/2024

10/25/2024
10/25/2024
10/25/2024

10/25/2024
10/25/2024
10/25/2024

10/25/2024
10/25/2024
10/25/2024

10/25/2024
10/25/2024
10/25/2024

10/25/2024
10/25/2024
10/25/2024

10/25/2024
10/25/2024




P4298-19

P4298-20

P4298-21

P4298-22

MYDAS89

MYDAS0

MYDA91

MYDA92

Solid

Solid

Solid

Solid

Percent Solids
06/18/2024
Metals CLP Full
Metals CLPMS FULL
Percent Solids
06/18/2024
Metals CLP Full
Metals CLPMS FULL
Percent Solids
06/18/2024
Metals CLP Full
Metals CLPMS FULL
Percent Solids
06/18/2024
Metals CLP Full
Metals CLPMS FULL
Percent Solids

Chemtech -SOP

SFAM_AES
SFAM_MS
Chemtech -SOP

SFAM_AES
SFAM_MS
Chemtech -SOP

SFAM_AES
SFAM_MS
Chemtech -SOP

SFAM_AES
SFAM_MS
Chemtech -SOP

15

15
15
15

15
15
15

15
15
15

15
15
15

10/25/2024

10/25/2024
10/25/2024
10/25/2024

10/25/2024
10/25/2024
10/25/2024

10/25/2024
10/25/2024
10/25/2024

10/25/2024
10/25/2024
10/25/2024

10/25/2024

10/25/2024
10/25/2024
10/25/2024

10/25/2024
10/25/2024
10/25/2024

10/25/2024
10/25/2024
10/25/2024

10/25/2024
10/25/2024
10/25/2024




WorkList Name : PB164125

WORKLIST(Hardcopy Internal Chain)

WorkListID: 184416

Department: Digestion

Date :

10-14-2024 11:28:57

Raw Sample
Customer Sample Matrix  Test Preservative Customer mno_.mmo Collect Date Method
Location
P4298-01 MYDA73 Solid Metals CLP Full Coold4degC USEPO1 A1 06/18/2024 SFAM_AES
P4298-02 MYDA74 Solid Metals CLP Full Cool 4 deg C USEP01 A11 06/18/2024 SFAM_AES
P4298-03 MYDA75 Soalid Metals CLP Full Cool 4 deg C USEP01 A11 06/18/2024 SFAM_AES
P4298-04 MYDA76 Solid Metals CLP Full Cool4 deg C USEPO1 A1 06/18/2024 SFAM_AES
P4298-05 MYDA77 Solid Metals CLP Full Cool4 degC USEPO1 A11 06/18/2024 SFAM_AES
P4298-06 MYDA78 Solid Metals CLP Full Cool4 deg C USEP01 A11 06/18/2024 SFAM_AES
P4298-07 MYDA79 Solid Metals CLP Full Cool4deg C USEPO1 AN 06/18/2024 SFAM_AES
P4298-08 MYDAS80 Solid Metals CLP Full Cool4deg C USEP01 AN 06/18/2024 SFAM_AES
P4298-09 MYDAS1 Solid Metals CLP Full Cool4 deg C USEPO01 A1 06/18/2024 SFAM_AES
P4298-10 MYDAS82 Solid Metals CLP Fuli Cool4degC USEPO1 A1 06/18/2024 SFAM_AES
P4298-11 MYDA83 Solid Metals CLP Full Cool4 deg C USEPO01 A1 06/18/2024 SFAM_AES
P4298-12 MYDA84 Solid Metals CLP Full Cool 4 deg C USEP01 A11 06/18/2024 SFAM_AES
P4298-13 MYDAS85 Solid Metals CLP Full Cool4 deg C USEPO1 A1 06/18/2024 SFAM_AES
P4298-14 MYDA86 Solid Metals CLP Full Cool4 degC USEPO1 A11 06/18/2024 SFAM_AES
P4298-15 MYDAS87 Solid Metals CLP Full Cool4 degC USEPO01 A11 06/18/2024 SFAM_AES
P4298-16 MYDAS88 Solid Metals CLP Fuil Cool 4 deg C USEP01 A1l 06/18/2024 SFAM_AES
P4298-17 MYDA8SD Solid Metals CLP Full Cool 4deg C USEPO1 A1 06/18/2024 SFAM_AES
P4298-18 MYDAS88S Solid Metals CLP Full Cool4 deg C USEPO1 A11 06/18/2024 SFAM_AES
P4298-19 MYDA89 Solid Metals CLP Full Cool4 degC USEPO1 AN 06/18/2024 SFAM_AES
P4298-20 MYDAS0 Solid Metals CLP Full Cool 4 deg C USEPO01 At 06/18/2024 SFAM_AES
P4298-21 MYDA91 Salid Metals CLP Full Cool 4 deg C USEP01 A1 06/18/2024 SFAM_AES
Date/Time J.B_..r(;wNJ (2o Date/Time ~hu..__.r | 2 v | & ! aaes
Raw Sample Received by: A LA m Cob 3 mwu Raw Sample Received by: i S5S/A

a i
Raw Sample Relinquished by: ﬁ NY \ 5 AA

Raw Sample Relinquished by:

Feplutdil




WORKLIST(Hardcopy Internal Chain)

Date: 10-14-2024 11:28:57

Digestion

184416 Department :

WorkList ID :
Raw Sample

Customer Storage
Location

WorkList Name : PB164125
Collect Date Method

Matrix Test Preservative

Customer Sample

06/18/2024 SFAM_AES

USEPO1 A1

Solid Metals CLP Full Cool 4 deg C

MYDAS2

P4298-22

Date/Time TW:S/NN(\ 12 e Date/Time :uﬂ C.‘_\Mr$ VS * s
Raw Sample Received by: \.R..S\m m Veb I Qwv Raw Sample Received by: HNM \ S A,
Raw Sample Relinquished by: s e LC ?.,Pw A} qU
<BEA Z

Raw Sample Relinquished by: % Page 2 of 2

g




WorkList Name :

PB164126

<<O_»_A_._m._.AIm_doon< Internal Chain)

WorkListID: 184417 Department :  Digestion Date : 10-14-2024 11:31:02
a Ple . ole 3 A 0 0 Q - olie )a 0d
P4298-01 MYDA73 Solid Metals CLP MS FULL Cool 4 deg C USEP01 A1l 06/18/2024 SFAM_MS
P4298-02 MYDA74 Solid Metals CLP MS FULL Cool4degC USEPO1 AN 06/18/2024 SFAM_MS
P4298-03 MYDA75 Solid Metals CLP MS FULL Cool4 deg C USEPO1 A1l 06/18/2024 SFAM_MS
P4298-04 MYDA76 Solid Metals CLP MS FULL Cool4 deg C USEPO01 A1 06/18/2024 SFAM_MS
P4298-05 MYDA77 Solid Metals CLP MS FULL Cool 4 deg C USEPO1 A11 06/18/2024 SFAM_MS
P4298-06 MYDA78 Solid Metals CLP MS FULL Cool4 deg C USEPO01 A1 06/18/2024 SFAM_MS
P4298-07 MYDA79 Solid Metals CLP MS FULL Coolddeg C USEPO1 A1 06/18/2024 SFAM_MS
P4298-08 MYDAS80 Solid Metals CLP MS FULL Cool4 deg C USEPO01 A1 06/18/2024 SFAM_MS
P4298-09 MYDAS81 Solid Metals CLP MS FULL Cool4 deg C USEP01 A1 06/18/2024 SFAM_MS
P4298-10 MYDAS82 Solid Metals CLP MS FULL Cool4 deg C USEPO1 A1l 06/18/2024 SFAM_MS
P4298-11 MYDAS83 Solid Metals CLP MS FULL Cool 4 deg C USEP01 AN 06/18/2024 SFAM_MS
P4298-12 MYDAS84 Solid Metals CLP MS FULL Cool4 deg C USEPO1 A11 06/18/2024 SFAM_MS
P4298-13 MYDAS85 Solid Metals CLP MS FULL Cool 4 deg C USEPO1 A1 06/18/2024 SFAM_MS
P4298-14 MYDAS86 Solid Metals CLP MS FULL Coold4 deg C USEPO1 AN 06/18/2024 SFAM_MS
P4298-15 MYDAS7 Solid Metals CLP MS FULL Cool4 degC USEPO1 A1 06/18/2024 SFAM_MS
P4298-16 MYDAB8S Solid Metals CLP MS FULL Coold degC USEPO1 A11 06/18/2024 SFAM_MS
P4298-17 MYDAS8D Solid Metals CLP MS FULL Cool4 deg C USEPO1 A1l 06/18/2024 SFAM_MS
P4298-18 MYDAS88S Solid Metals CLP MS FULL Cool4 deg C USEPQ1 AN 06/18/2024 SFAM_MS
P4298-19 MYDAS89 Solid Metals CLP MS FULL CoolddegC USEPO1 A1 06/18/2024 SFAM_MS
P4298-20 MYDAS0 Solid Metals CLP MS FULL Cool 4 deg C USEPO1 A1 06/18/2024 SFAM_MS
P4298-21 MYDA91 Solid Metals CLP MS FULL Coold degC USEPO1 A1 06/18/2024 SFAM_MS
Date/Time —_Srf_.\.wr \2 T wo Date/Time __Q:Iaﬂf :r. nm[n.

Raw Sample Received by:

Al fosj

a0t
Raw Sample Relinquished by: @« e
et \

Page 1 of 2

Raw Sample Received by:

Raw Sample Relinquished by:

%ﬂohﬁv%@



WORKLIST(Hardcopy Internal Chain)

WorkList Name : PB164126 WorkListID: 184417

Department : Digestion Date: 10-14-2024 11:31:02

P4298-22 MYDAg2 Solid Metals CLP MS FULL Cool 4 deg C USEPO1 A11 06/18/2024 SFAM _MS

Date/Time I_I.M#qAﬂ‘Nr_ \D Lo o Date/Time Lgﬂrf.ﬁxm “ /4 L e
Raw Sample Received by: .

Raw Sample Received by: @\\m \ [P
- el )
Page 2 of 2 Raw Sample Relinquished by: %E M\

Raw Sample Relinquished by:






